TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Natural Source International, Ltd.		06/27/2012	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Futurex, Inc.	
Street Address:	10 Mitchell Place, Suite 202	
City:	White Plains	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10601	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2230588	PAO V
Registration Number:	2230589	ROVOL V
Registration Number:	2230590	GINKGO V
Registration Number:	2228321	PAO V "FM"
Registration Number:	2228322	REAL BUILD
Registration Number:	3114584	LADYBEL
Registration Number:	2944464	PROSTABEL
Registration Number:	3537738	TARGETAGE
Registration Number:	3673964	FLEUR D'AMOUR
Registration Number:	3715994	FRENCH SECRET
Registration Number:	3670684	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2128680013

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first to

900234512 REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0418

via US Mail.

Phone: 212 868-1010

Email: tfurth@kudmanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: THOMAS M. FURTH

Address Line 1: 350 5TH AVE STE 4400

Address Line 2: Kudman Trachten Aloe LLP

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10118

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NATURAL SOURCE INT'L	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS M. FURTH	
Signature:	/tmfurth/	
Date:	09/27/2012	

Total Attachments: 6

source=TM Assign NSI to Futurex 6-27-12#page1.tif

source=TM Assign NSI to Futurex 6-27-12#page2.tif

source=TM Assign NSI to Futurex 6-27-12#page3.tif

source=TM Assign NSI to Futurex 6-27-12#page4.tif

source=TM Assign NSI to Futurex 6-27-12#page5.tif

source=TM Assign NSI to Futurex 6-27-12#page6.tif

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Natural Source International, Ltd., a New York corporation having

offices at 315 Madison Avenue, 16th Floor, New York, New York 10017 ("Assignor"), is

the owner of all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks as set forth on Schedule

A attached hereto (the "Marks") and to the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby;

WHEREAS, Futurex, Inc., a Delaware corporation having offices at 10 Mitchell

Place, Suite 202, White Plains, New York 10601 ("Assignee"), is desirous of obtaining

all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Marks

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good

and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged:

1. Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee all of its

right, title and interest in and to the Marks including, without limitation, any right that

Assignor may have to sue and recover damages, profits and any other remedy for past,

present and future infringement or other violation relating to the Marks.

2. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and

Trademarks of the United States and the appropriate officers of all other jurisdictions in

which the Marks are registered or in which applications included among the Marks are

pending, to record the title of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns,

as owner of all right, title and interest in and to the Marks, and to issue the Certificate of

Registration resulting from any application concerning the Marks or renewal of any

existing registration of the Marks to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and

assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0420

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused these presents to be executed

by its duly authorized officer on this June day of 27th, 2012.

NATURAL SOURCE INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

By: S. Balanh.

Name: Sylvie P. Boljansh.

Title: Provident

SCHEDULE A

Registered U.S. Trademarks

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.
Pao V	2230588
Rovol V	2230589
Ginkgo V	2230590
Pao V "FM"	2228321
Real Build	2228322
Ladybel	3114584
Prostabel	2944464
Targetage (Class 5)	3537738
Fleur d'Amour	3673964
French Secret	3715994
Fleur de Lis (design mark)	3670684

Registered European Union Trademarks

<u>Mark</u> Registration No. Pao V 000712711 Rovol V 000712562 Real Build 000712653 Pao V "FM" 000712547 PB 100 000712679 Ladybel 004772489 Prostabel 004510301 Targetage (Class 5) 004751971

Registered Canada Trademarks

<u>Mark</u> Registration No. Ginkgo V TMA 579,173 Pao V TMA 579,046 Pao V "FM" TMA 579,049 Paovet TMA 579,170 Real Build TMA 579,097 Rovol V TMA 579,364 Prostabel TMA 680,746

Registered Spain Trademarks

Mark Application No.

Prostabel 2,782,231

Registered Switzerland Trademarks

Mark Registration No.

Pao V 456413

Rovol V 456412

Real Build 456410

Pao V "FM" 456409

PB 100 454693

Registered French Trademarks

Mark Registration No.

Prostabel 73502732

Registered Benelux Trademarks

Mark Registration No.

Prostabel 825381

Registered Mexico Trademarks

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.
Ginkgo	V877163
Real Build	919421
Rovol V	877164
Prostabel	870403
Ladybel	883056

TRADEMARK REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0425

RECORDED: 09/27/2012